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Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 8 5:00pm PT

Lot

0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644

Title

Tools-A

Vintage Trunk -A

Wood Box -A

Wood Box -A

Cedar Lined Chest -A
Metal Trunk -A

Antique Wooden Trunk -A
Wooden Chest -A

Vintage Chair And More -A
Wooden Trunk -A

Army Trunk -A

Flower Pots -A

Antique Pulley And Clock -A

Shower Chair and More-A
Refrigerator-C

T Eaton And Co Side Chairs-B
Vintage Dresser And Mirror -C

Bed And Side Tables-C
Vintage Dresser -C

Singer Sewing Machine And Chair -B

Dresser And Mirror - C
Filing Cabinets-B
Wood Corner Desk -C
Love Seat -C

Lamps-B

Lamps-B

Photos -A

Lamps-A

Picture Frames -A
Blankets -A

Smokers Stand -A
Smoking -A

Asian Dall In Glass Box -A
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Auction Closes:. Tue, Aug 16 7:00pm PT

Lot

0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677

Title

Small Hall Desk -A
Asian Decor -A
Collectables -A
Pure Wool Rugs-A

Masonic Wood Carved Chair -A

Wood Chairs -A

Asian Officer's Stick And Canes -A

Art -A

Degas Print And Bjorgum Art -B

Robert J Witkenden Art-A
CandlesAnd More- A
Leslie Speaker Cabinet -C
Silver Plated Trays-A

Wax Stamp And Writing Box - A

Silver And Silver Plate -A
W Mitchell Art -A

A A Short Original Oil Painting -A

Sail Boats -A

A Van Holland And W Stewart Art -A

Hammond Organ Bench -B
Mirrors- B

Tea Cups-A

TeaCups-A

TeaCups- A

Tea Cups-A

Tea Cups And Plates -A
TeaCups- A
TeaCups-A

TeaCups-A

TeaPot And Plates-A
Decorative -A

Drop Leaf Table-A
Vermont Service Ware -A



Lot

0678
0679

0680

0681
0682
0683

0684
0685
0686
0687

0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695

0696
0697
0698

0699

0700
0701

0702
0703
0704
0705
0706

0707
0708
0709
0710

0711
0712

Title

Pewter Mugs, Glassesand More - A

Solid Wood Side Table, Collectable Plates and
More- A

Appraised Original Robert J Wickenden
Watercolour - A

Antigque Rocking Chair - C
Antique Conformity Chair - C

Set Of Four Solid Wood and Fabric Vintage
Dining Chairs- C

Silver Plated Plates, Bowl & More- A
Silver Plated I ce Bucket and Pitchers - A
Viking Copper Tray, Kettle and More - A

Serving Bowl, Viking Copper Plate and More -
A

Serving Plates- A

Silver Plated Bowl, Serving Plates and More - A
Silver Plated Servers & Vase -A

Silver Plated Serving Bowls-A

Vintage Corner Cabinet With Glass Doors -C
Decorative Items, Bowls and Kettle - B

F G Doughty Figurines, Bowl and More - B

Royal Winton Bowl, Aynsley Bone Chinaand
More-B

Wickenden Art Pleces - B
Painting By Tom Stone- B

Paintings By Paul Serusier and Hishikawa
Moronobu - B

Photo Albums With Photos From Various
Places- A

Vintage Chair -B

Antique Gaucho Buckle Belt and Framed Belt
Buckle- A

Temple Bell, Bugle and Wicker Decorative - A
Silver Plated Cutlery With Box - A

Decorative Plates Of Various Sizes - A
Clayton Serving Tray -A

Silver Plated Jug and Serving Bowl With Glass
Tree-A

Cutlery Silver Plated -A
Silver Plated Bowls & Froysnes Setesdal Set -A
Silver Plated Jug, Small Plates and Coasters -A

Silver Plated Shakers, Kettle and Serving Wear -
A

Jewelry Boxes and Costume Jewelry -B
Kitchen Utensils and Table Mats -A
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Lot

0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728

0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740

0741
0742
0743
0744
0745

0746

0747
0748
0749

0750
0751
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Title

Solid Wood Table With Four Chairs -C
Shelf With Decorative Items and Vases -B
Tasco Binoculars - A

Vintage Camera Lenses-A

Vintage Compass In Box -A

Copper Serving Wear and Wooden Shelf - C
Sofaand Chair -C

Wooden Decorative Items - A

Coffee Table- A

Chair and Table- C

Table With Kitchenware - C

AreaRug-C

Brass Decor - A

Brass Decor - A

Wood Fireplace Accessories - B

RCA VHS Player, Sony DVD Player and More-
B

Lamps- B

Shelf and Glasses- B

Shelf and Dishware- B

Shelf and Dishes- B

Shelf, Glassware and Dishes- B

Large Ceramic Vase and Asian Umbrella- B
Vintage Compass- B

Coloured Glassware- B

Blender, Toaster, Pots and Pans- B
Wood Desk and Office Chair- C

Large Wood Desk And Office Chair- C

Framed Print By Dave Chapple & Bird Statues-
B

Metal Tray and Bird Statues- B

Print By Peter Lyon and Animal Statues- B
Vintage Wood Chair- B

Artificial Wood Desk and Office Chair- C

Artificial Wood Table and Antique Pottery with
LOA-C

Wood and Glass Gun Cabinet Gift From the
Knights Templar - C

2 Vintage Wood Occasional Chairs and Table- B
Record Player and Speakers- C

Vintage Solid Wood Secretary Desk and Chair-
C

2 Vintage Chairs- B
Large Custom Built Wood Dresser- C



Lot

0752
0753
0754

0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Large Vintage Couch- C
Wooden Tables- B

Antique Coin Display Case with Drawers, 1
Troy Ounce Silver Olympic Coin with COA,
Various Coins and Side Tables- B

Teak Upholstered Chairs and Bookshelves- C
Ornately Carved Antique Wood Chair- B
Ornately Carved Antique Wood Chair- B
Wood Chairs- B

Sheepskins- B

Large Rug- C

Area Rug From Morocco - C

Detailed Wool AreaRug -C
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